
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (GENERAL) 

CHS SECTION, JNCH, NHAVA-SHEVA, TAL URAN, 

RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA – 400 707 

Tel: 022 27244902 Fax: 022 27243303 

F.No. S/43-169/2015 CHS JNCH                      Date: 29.07.2015 

 

Corrigendum-I to Tender Notice No. 20/2015 

 

 The following changes are made in Tender Notice No. 20/2015 dtd. 20.07.2015: 

 

ANNEXURE – B 

 

Sr 
No 

Technical specification of components Quantity 

1. High Resolution IR Dome Cameras (IP-Technology) with PoE 
Features:  
• 1.3 megapixel (1280x960) High resolution, HD 720p Real-Time Video, 
True Day/Night Auto Switch, IP66 Ingress Protection, IR LEDs upto 
20m. 
Make – Samsung/Sony/Panasonic/Siemens/Hikvision/Bosch 

29 

2. NVR compatible with above cameras and preferably of same brand 
as cameras 
• Network IP-camera supported 
• 32/16*2 channel IP camera input 
• Up to  10 Mega pixel (1280x960) recording resolution 
• Simultaneous HDMI, VGA and CVBS output 
• HDMI and VGA output up to 1280x960P resolution 
• Dual gigabit network interfaces 
• eSATA interface for recording or archiving 
• Flip open front panel for easy HDD installation 
• 32/16*2-ch 4CIF synchronous playback 
• JPEG picture capture and playback 
• Tag video clip, search and playback by tag  
• DVD-RW, USB Interface, optical wireless mouse  
• Digital zoom on live view and playback 
• Motion detection, missing object  

1 set 

3. 40” LED TV (Sony/Samsung/Panasonic) 02 

4. 4TB Internal HDD for 30 days recording @ 30 fps 04 

5. PoE Network Switch 8-Ports 10/100/1000 Bandwidth 07 

6. 4U Rack for Network Switch 07 

7. 6U Rack for NVR 01 

8. CAT 6 cables As per 
requirement 

9. Casing Patti Wiring As per 
requirement 

10. Standard Power cables As per 
requirement 

11. 2 KVA UPS with one hour battery back-up 01 

 

Note: 

1. All product brochures, technical documentation/specifications should be enclosed with 

the quotation and also specify the warranty period.  

2. All the products should be supplied with complete accessories required.  

3. All the above products should be of reputed brand, ISI/CE/ISO/BIS certified and 

conformity with the Indian/ International Standards.  



ANNEXURE-F 

 

FORMAT FOR FINANCIAL BID  

Sr. 
No. 

Procurement, installation, testing 
and commissioning work of 

Rate 
(Exclusive 

of tax) 

VAT Service 
Tax 

Quantity Total 
Cost 

1. CCTV Camera     29  

2. NVR    01 set  

3. 40” LED TV 
(Sony/Samsung/Panasonic) 

   02  

4. 4TB Internal HDD for 30 days 
recording @ 30 fps 

   04  

5. PoE Network Switch 8-Ports 
10/100/1000 Bandwidth 

   07  

6. 4U Rack for Network Switch    07  

7. 6U Rack for NVR    01  

8. CAT 6 cables Per meter   As per 
requirement 

 

9. Casing Patti Wiring Per meter   As per 
requirement 

 

10. Standard Power cables Per meter   As per 
requirement 

 

11. 2 KVA UPS with one hour battery 
back-up 

   01  

12. Installation, testing and 
commissioning 

     

Total  

 

Note:  1. Above cost shall include Procurement, installation, testing and commissioning of CCTV 

cameras and surveillance system.  

2. Payment will be calculated on the basis of actual work done in terms of CAT 6 cables, Casing 

Patti Wiring, power cables.  

 

 

Name in block  

 

Signature of the vendor along with seal Page 

 

 All other terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged. 

 

                                                                                                      Sd/- 29.07.2015   

 (Dr. Vishal Chowdhary) 
 Dy. Commissioner of Customs 
 Preventive (General), JNCH 
 

 

 

 


